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1. Ruby Drogemuller 2008 AUS 16.2 324.20

2. Juliette John 2009 GBR 16.8 299.30

3. Elly Ekebäck 2008 SWE 15.6 299.25

4. Amélie Bayol 2009 FRA 15.4 294.45

5. Diana Shevchenko 2009 UKR 15.4 292.45

6. Alisa Meshkova 2009 UKR 15.6 286.80

7. Marianna Cannone 2009 ITA 14.9 284.95

8. Ioanna Styliani Karakosta 2008 GRE 14.8 283.60

9. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 15.5 278.90

10. Skye Fisher Eames 2009 GBR 15.2 273.85

11. Aliana Reihs 2009 GER 15.8 266.65

12. Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska 2008 SWE 14.9 264.50

13. Natalia Piwowarska 2008 POL 15.5 239.90

14. Rhoda Schneegass 2008 GER 16.6 238.95

15. Caterina Pellegrini 2008 ITA 14.7 238.15

16. Agathe Guignard 2008 SUI 15.5 234.60

17. Nova Corne 2008 SWE 13.8 229.95

18. Emilia Borkowska 2009 POL 14.7 228.30

19. Jule Eisenberg 2009 GER 16.2 227.25

20. Ada Siborenko 2009 POL 14.4 226.95

21. Jacqueline Karonow 2009 GER 16.1 199.75

22. Charlotte Lederer 2009 GER 16.3 196.80

23. Sarah Berger 2008 SUI 12.7 177.70
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1. Drogemuller, Ruby AUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7m 36.00 3. 16.2 324.20

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 46.20 1. (82.20)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 34.20 2. (116.40)

301B 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7m 45.60 2. (162.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 43.40 1. (205.40)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 64.40 1. (269.80)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 1. (324.20)

2. John, Juliette GBR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7m 36.80 2. 16.8 299.30

403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7m 34.65 11. (71.45)

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7m 43.20 4. (114.65)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 38.95 4. (153.60)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 46.50 2. (200.10)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 49.60 2. (249.70)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 49.60 2. (299.30)

3. Ekebäck, Elly SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 3. 15.6 299.25

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 10m 44.00 2. (80.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 44.65 1. (124.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 37.80 1. (162.45)

105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 7m 27.60 9. (190.05)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 53.20 3. (243.25)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 56.00 3. (299.25)

4. Bayol, Amélie FRA 101B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7m 33.75 9. 15.4 294.45

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 8. (73.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 42.00 3. (115.65)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 41.00 3. (156.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 43.20 3. (199.85)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 7m 40.60 5. (240.45)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 54.00 4. (294.45)

5. Shevchenko, Diana UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 32.00 13. 15.4 292.45

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 40.95 9. (72.95)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 39.60 5. (112.55)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 30.40 10. (142.95)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 5. (195.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 6. (238.80)

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 53.65 5. (292.45)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 6.1

Dresden

10th International Youth Diving Meet

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

6. Meshkova, Alisa UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 32.80 10. 15.6 286.80

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 5. (75.85)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 26.10 13. (101.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 31.35 14. (133.30)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 51.30 10. (184.60)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 44.20 10. (228.80)

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 58.00 6. (286.80)

7. Cannone, Marianna ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 35.20 6. 14.9 284.95

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 36.10 12. (71.30)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 37.80 9. (109.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 41.00 5. (150.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 45.60 4. (195.70)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 7. (236.20)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 48.75 7. (284.95)

8. Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani GRE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 32.80 10. 14.8 283.60

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 43.00 6. (75.80)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 33.25 10. (109.05)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 6. (148.95)

105B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 41.40 8. (190.35)

405C 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 41.25 8. (231.60)

5251B 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 52.00 8. (283.60)

9. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 35.20 6. 15.5 278.90

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 39.90 7. (75.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 36.90 7. (112.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7m 31.35 9. (143.35)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 48.75 7. (192.10)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 37.80 9. (229.90)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 49.00 9. (278.90)

10. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 40.95 1. 15.2 273.85

612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 38.70 3. (79.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 6. (112.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 35.15 7. (147.20)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 46.80 6. (194.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 48.60 4. (242.60)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 31.25 10. (273.85)
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11. Reihs, Aliana GER 612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7m 27.90 19. 15.8 266.65

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 29.60 21. (57.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 31.35 18. (88.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 17. (126.65)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 41.85 15. (168.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 53.20 12. (221.70)

305C 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 44.95 11. (266.65)

12. Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maja SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 32.80 10. 14.9 264.50

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 38.85 10. (71.65)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 35.10 11. (106.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 38.95 8. (145.70)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 37.20 11. (182.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 43.20 11. (226.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 38.40 12. (264.50)

13. Piwowarska, Natalia POL 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7m 26.40 21. 15.5 239.90

403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 31.50 20. (57.90)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 30.60 19. (88.50)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 36.30 18. (124.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 39.60 17. (164.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 14. (204.90)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 7m 35.00 13. (239.90)

14. Schneegass, Rhoda GER 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 30.40 16. 16.6 238.95

403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 7m 29.40 18. (59.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 32.30 16. (92.10)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 35.10 16. (127.20)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 38.40 16. (165.60)

305C 2.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7m 37.70 15. (203.30)

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 35.65 14. (238.95)

15. Pellegrini, Caterina ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7m 36.00 3. 14.7 238.15

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 4. (76.95)

612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 32.40 8. (109.35)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 7m 25.00 12. (134.35)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 39.60 13. (173.95)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 7m 33.75 13. (207.70)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 30.45 15. (238.15)
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16. Guignard, Agathe SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7m 31.20 15. 15.5 234.60

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 13. (69.00)

301C 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 27.00 14. (96.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 37.80 13. (133.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 12. (177.00)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 7m 25.20 16. (202.20)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 7m 32.40 16. (234.60)

17. Corne, Nova SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 32.00 13. 13.8 229.95

403B 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 29.00 16. (61.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 34.20 15. (95.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 32.30 15. (127.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 34.65 18. (162.15)

105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 28.80 18. (190.95)

203C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 39.00 17. (229.95)

18. Borkowska, Emilia POL 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 25.60 22. 14.7 228.30

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 32.40 19. (58.00)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 7m 24.70 22. (82.70)

403B 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 7m 31.50 20. (114.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 38.50 20. (152.70)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 32.40 20. (185.10)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7m 43.20 18. (228.30)

19. Eisenberg, Jule GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 35.20 6. 16.2 227.25

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7m 31.50 14. (66.70)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 36.00 12. (102.70)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5m 37.40 11. (140.10)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 7m 31.05 14. (171.15)

305C 2.9 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 7m 26.10 17. (197.25)

107B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 30.00 19. (227.25)

20. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 28.00 18. 14.4 226.95

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 33.60 15. (61.60)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 22.80 21. (84.40)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 29.60 21. (114.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 35.70 21. (149.70)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 40.80 19. (190.50)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 36.45 20. (226.95)
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21. Karonow, Jacqueline GER 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 7m 24.80 23. 16.1 199.75

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 36.10 17. (60.90)

403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 29.40 17. (90.30)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7m 28.00 19. (118.30)

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 34.80 19. (153.10)

405C 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 7m 16.20 21. (169.30)

5152B 2.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 30.45 21. (199.75)

22. Lederer, Charlotte GER 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 27.20 20. 16.3 196.80

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5m 26.35 23. (53.55)

403B 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 7m 28.35 23. (81.90)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5m 29.40 22. (111.30)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 35.10 22. (146.40)

205C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 5m 22.50 22. (168.90)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 5m 27.90 22. (196.80)

23. Berger, Sarah SUI 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 28.80 17. 12.7 177.70

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 27.00 22. (55.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 32.30 20. (88.10)

401B 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 7m 16.10 23. (104.20)

612B 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 7m x 18.90 23. (123.10)

403B 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 7m 23.10 23. (146.20)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 31.50 23. (177.70)
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COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  23   ROUNDS:  7   JUMPS:  161

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

JU 1    Sime   Peric

JU 2    Florin   Avasiloaie

JU 3    Tatiana  Pogrebna

JU 4    Harriet   Jones

JU 5    Norman   Becker

Referee :

CRO

ROU

UKR

AUS

GER

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER
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